oate | [ 12/10/2003
Contract Namo T .
2013 PARK PLAYGROUND IMPROVEMENTS . Change Order No. co2 .
: Contract No. : ~ - 7130
Project No. —
Change Ordar Project No.

Change Order Description :
Extansion of construciisn completion date. * | 1 © | Account Numbers for this Change Order:

Contractor MADISON COMMERGIAL LANDSCAPES
1871 HWY MM
FITGHBURG, Wi 63676

You gre authorized and directed to make the following changes In this contracl:

ltem No. [Descrlption_ Est Gfy Uit Unit Prico “NB [Total
D - : ) 0.00
v 0.00
. 0.00
- = — T — SEEEE o B —
: - h 0.00
' 0.00
Net Change Order 0.00.
The Original Contract Total 0.00
Sur of pravious Chenge Orders 0.00
The new Contract Sum Indluding this Changs Order will be : 0.0
Thia Confract is a: I Calendar Days [T~ Working Days 7.Complatlon Date 1
Orlginal Contract Time/Completion Date ' November 15, 2013]
Net Changa in Conlract Tims by pravious change order |
Contract Time/Sompletion Data prior to this change order " December 20, 2013
Additlonal day{s) as a result of this Change Order 148,
Gontract time/complation date as a result of this change order May 18, 2014

TRiark T negoliated (N) or bH (B) unft price
Contractors A ance, .. '
By =7,

Dale ,,LQ/::?/ /'?

Clty's Approval (see roverse sida for Instrugtions)
Construction Inspactor

Congtruction Supervisor 7}”/{4/1 /

=N

‘/ | Da!al I
Vi

P,

cronee [ = I
Board of Publlc Works /) ?\’”"” e LA
ROUTING:
. Marsha Hacker *
¢ : Meke Dailey
Co Chass O'Brien

- a2%ed BB/ GEBBOST sodeospueq ‘wwo) uosipel WHBI:TI EI02 21 ©=d




